A+ Food Industry Inspections, Inc. presentation  

Police Support Services Manager Wirth introduced Adrian and Carmen Escobedo 
with A+ Food Industry Inspections, Inc, the food establishment inspector for the 
flea market. She stated the flea market contains one hundred seventy-one (171) 
food vendors. She stated after paying for the inspections sixty-eight thousand, 
seven hundred and seventy-five dollars ($68,775) has been collected this year 
from the food establishment inspections at the flea market. She also explained the 
importance of the food establishment inspections for the health and welfare of 
citizens. 

Adrian and Carmen Escobedo presented the rules and guidelines that are

[...]

defined scope of services basis by and between the City of Seagoville and Halff Associates, 
Inc., a Texas Corporation, for the reconstruction, mill and overlay of a portion of Malloy 
Bridge Road located in Kaufman County that was annexed by the City of Seagoville, on 
or about August 28, 2017, in an amount not to exceed thirty six thousand seven hundred 
dollars and zero cents ($36,700.00), which is attached hereto and incorporated herein as 
Attachment 1; authorizing the City Manager to execute said agreement; providing for a 
repealing clause; providing for a severability clause; and providing an effective date 
(Community Development Director)

[...]

services basis by and between the City of Seagoville and Halff Associates, Inc., a Texas 
Corporation, for the reconstruction, mill and overlay of a portion of Malloy Bridge Road 
located in Kaufman County that was annexed by the City of Seagoville, on or about August 
28, 2017, in an amount not to exceed thirty six thousand seven hundred dollars and zero 
cents ($36,700.00), which is attached hereto and incorporated herein as Attachment 1; 
authorizing the City Manager to execute said agreement; providing for a repealing clause; 
providing for a severability clause; and providing an effective date – Epps, seconded by